## L15000065840

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
CC J CUS

Office Use Only



500270917635/ L15-65840

03/25/15--01028--016 \*\*180.00



APR 16 2015 N. CAUSSEAUX

## **COVER LETTER**

то:	Registration Division of (	Section Corporations				
SUBJE	CT: <u>Breakf</u> i	ast Films Name c	f Limited L	ability Company		<u> </u>
		of Organization and fee		-		
Please r	eturn all corre	spondence concerning th	us matter to	the following:		
	<u>Rvann F</u>	raser	Nam	e of Person		·
	Breakfas	t Films, LLC	Fim	n/Company		**************************************
	P.O. Box	270088		Address	·• · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
			P	tudi 033		
	Louisville	e, CO 80027	City/Stat	e and Zip Code		
_tris	helleyb@aoi	.com E-mail address: (to be	used for fu	ture annual report n	otification	<del>)                                    </del>
For furti	ner informatio	n concerning this matter	, please call			
Ryann		ne of Person	at ( <u>303</u> Area		ne Teleph	one Number
Enclose	d is a check fo	or the following amount:				
□ \$125.00	Filing Fee	☑\$130.00 Filing Fee Certificate of Statu	s Co	55.00 Filing Fee & ratified Copy tional copy is enclo	sed)	\$160.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy dditional copy is enclosed)
		iling Address istration Section		Street/Courier Registration Se		

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tałlahassee, FL 32314

Registration Section
Division of Corporations
Clifton Building
2661 Executive Center Circle
Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Compa	iny is:	
Breakfast Films, LLC		11 40 <b>5</b>
	words "Limited Liability Company, "L.L.C.,"	'or "LLC.")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of	the principal office of the Limited Liability (	Company is: 75
Principal Office Address:	Mailing Address:	Mag Z
382 S Gulf Blvd Placida, FL 33946	P.O. Box 270088 Louisville, CO 80027	- ORDE
	stered Office, & Registered Agent's Signal terve as its own Registered Agent. You must derida registration.)	
The name and the Florida street address o	of the registered agent are:	
Ryann Fraser		_
	Name	
382 S Gulf Blvd		_
Florida street add	dress (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> acceptable)	
Placida	FL 33946	_
	City Zip	
the place designated in this certificate, capacity. I further agree to comply with of my duties, and I am familiar with an	and to accept service of process for the above so I hereby accept the appointment as registered the provisions of all statutes relating to the production as registered accept the obligations of my position as registered Chapter 605, F.S	d agent and agree to act in this roper and complete performance
	(CONTINUED)	

Page 1 of 2

<u>Title:</u>	Name and Address:
"AMBR" = Authorized Member	
"MGR" = Manager	
MGR	Ryann Fraser
	P.O. Box 3262
	Placida, FL 33946
	Shelley Bramblett P.O. Box 270088
AMBR	Shelley Bramblett
	P.O. Box 270088
	Louisville, CO 80027
	(/) (/)
<del></del>	SERGE :
	<del></del>
<u></u>	
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
(Use attachment if necessary)  LE V: Effective date, if other than the date.	te of filing: (OPTIONAL)
EV: Effective date, if other than the datective date is listed, the date must be s	te of filing: (OPTIONAL)  pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be so filling.)	
LE V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be so of filing.)	
E V: Effective date, if other than the date ective date is listed, the date must be s of filing.)  E VI: Other provisions, if any.  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	pecific and cannot be more than five business days prior to or 90 day
E V: Effective date, if other than the date fective date is listed, the date must be so of filing.)  LE VI: Other provisions, if any.  REOUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of in (In accordance with section 6 constitutes an affirmation und I am aware that any false info	

Filing Fees:

\$125.00 Filing Fee for Articles of Organization and Designation of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)

ARTICLE IV-